FEATURE SUMMARY
● Core™ 2 Duo and Celeron
processor options
❍ 2.26GHz Core™ 2 Duo
❍ 1.2 GHz and 1.86GHz Core™
2 Duo
❍ 1.2GHz Celeron® M ULV
● GS45 Express chipset and

EMC EN55024, EN55022, and FCC Part 15, Subpart B, Class B
WARRANTY Standard Two years, parts only
Ordering Information
Module Order Codes:
CEGSXTT2-SP9-0: Type2, -25C to +70C, 2.26GHz Core™ 2 Duo SP9300 SV, Computer
CEGSXTT3-SP9-0: Type3, -25C to +70C, 2.26GHz Core™ 2 Duo SP9300 SV, Computer
CEGSXTT2-SL9-0: Type2, -25C to +70C, 1.86GHz Core™ 2 Duo SL9400 LV, Computer
CEGSXTT2-SU9-0: Type2, -25C to +70C, 1.2GHz Core™ 2 Duo SU9300 ULV, Computer
CEGSXTT2-722-0: Type2, -25C to +70C, 1.2GHz Celeron® 722 ULV, Computer
Supporting Products:
CR202-PCIE16: Type 2, ATX development carrier, PCI Express x16
CR203-VGA: Type 3, ATX development carrier, VGA
CEGSXT-AHS: CEGSXT active heatsink assembly